PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
S
ec
to
r®

Warranty
• Limited 5-year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
SDS00-15W 5-Button Digital Switch, White
SDS00-12W 2-Button Digital Switch, White
SDSP1-R5W Artwork Kit, Scene 1, Raise, Lower, Max, OFF
SDSP1-M2W Artwork Kit, Scene 1, Max, OFF
SDSP1-02W Artwork Kit, Scene 1, OFF
SDSP4-05W Artwork Kit, Scene 1, Scene 2, Scene 3, Scene 4, OFF
SDSP4-G1W Artwork Kit, Zone 1 Toggle, Zone 2 Toggle, All OFF
SDSP4-G2W Artwork Kit, High, Low, OFF
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  Telephone: 1-800-736-6682 • FAX: 503-404-5594
Tech Line (6:00AM-4:00PM P.S.T. Monday-Friday): 1-800-959-6004
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/les